
Sidmouth Badminton Club

Matches 2022-2023

Ladies (Division 2)

Date Opponents Home/Away Time
Friday 14th October Honiton Away 7.00
Wednesday 2nd November OƩer Vale B Away 7.30
Tuesday 3rd January Honiton Home 7.00
Tuesday 24th January OƩer Vale B Home 7.00
Monday 27th February OƩer Vale A Away 7.30
Tuesday 7th March OƩer Vale A Home 7.00

Men’s (Division 3A)

Date Opponents Home/Away Time
Wednesday 26th October Exeter D Away 7.00
Tuesday 1st November Honiton Home 7.00
Tuesday 8th November St Leonards C Home 7.00
Wednesday 23rd November Exeter E Away 7.00
Wednesday 30th November OƩer Vale B Away 7.30
Tuesday 10th January Exeter D Home 7.00
Tuesday 7th February Exeter E Home 7.00
Friday 10th February Honiton Away 7.00
Friday 24th February St Leonards C Away 7.00
Tuesday 21st March OƩer Vale B Home 7.00

Mixed (Division 2A)

Date Opponents Home/Away Time
Tuesday 18th October Exeter B Home 7.00
Monday 24th October OƩer Vale B Away 7.30
Wednesday 9th November OƩer Vale A Away 7.30
Friday 11th November Honiton Away 7.00
Tuesday 17th January Chulmleigh Away 7.30
Tuesday 31st January OƩer Vale A Home 7.00
Tuesday 21st February Honiton Home 7.00
Wednesday 15th March Exeter B Away 7.00
Tuesday 4th April OƩer Vale B Home 7.00
Tuesday 11th April Chulmleigh Home 7.00


